PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 49 candidates

for recruitment to 29 POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED

FOR MINORITIES QUOTA AND 06 POSTS FOR WOMEN QUOTA) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR

THE PERIOD OF 03 - THREE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

DEPARTMENT, 2017 have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of Typewriting test

held on 20-02-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated

to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

Sr. ROLL NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO.
1 10009 MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHARIF
2 10044 FAIZA BIBI QASIM ALI
3 10047 FARIHA NAZIR AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD
4 10083 NAZISH SHOUKAT ALI
5 10085 NOREENA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK
6 10110 SAMINA ABDUL HAQ
7 10309 ARSLAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
8 10320 ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
9 10322 ASAD JAMIL JAMIL AHMAD

10 10363 BASHARAT ALI GHULAM RASOOL

11 10424 FARHAN AHMED SHAHBAZ AHMED

12 10504 HAFIZ SHEHRAM RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED

13 10536 IMRAN ALI FARYAD ALI

14 10573 KAMRAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

15 10583 KASHIF IMRAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
16 10588 KHALID ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM
17 10591 KHALIL AHMAD GHULAM YASEEN

18 10789 MUHAMMAD AZEEM MUHAMMAD ARIF

19 10807 MUHAMMAD EJAZ RIAZ AHMED

20 10839 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ

21 10922 MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASIF MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
22 10957 MUHAMMAD RASHID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
23 10969 MUHAMMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD IQBAL

24 10975 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD SAEED
25 10977 MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHAMIM UD DIN

26 10981 MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
27 11020 MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
28 11023 MUHAMMAD TABISH MUHAMMAD ASLAM
29 11031 MUHAMMAD TANVIR AHMAD KHAN ~ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
30 11207 NAVEED ANJUM MUHAMMED SHARIF
31 11259 RASHID MEHMOOD ABDUL AZ|Z

32 11265 RIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD FAZAL
33 11275 SABIR HUSSAIN NAZEER AHMAD

34 11301 SAJID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
35 11317 SAQIB ALI SYED MEHMOOD ALI SHAH
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4.

11319
11323
11328
11329
11334
11341
11352
11362
11373
11396
11397
11404
11493
11524

SARFARAZ AHMED
SHABAN AHMAD
SHAFQUAT ALI

SHAH FAISAL
SHAHBAZ BILAL
SHAHID HUSSAIN
SHAKEEL AHMAD
SHEHBAZ HAYYAT
SHOAIB MAHMOOD
SYED IFTIKHAR SHAH
SYED KHIZAR MAHMOQOD ZAIDI
SYED ZAIN HAIDER
WAQAS FAIZ
ZEESHAN LATIF

MANSAB ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SHAMRAIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH
MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

FAQEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAYYAT
MAHMOOD AHMAD

SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED SHABI UL HUSSNAIN ZAIDI
SYED MURTAZA HUSSAIN SHAH
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

ABDUL LATIF BHUTTI

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
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