

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 49 candidates</u> for recruitment to 29 POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA AND 06 POSTS FOR WOMEN QUOTA) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 - THREE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, 2017 have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of Typewriting test held on 20-02-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>Sr.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10009	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
2	10044	FAIZA BIBI	QASIM ALI
3	10047	FARIHA NAZIR AHMAD	NAZIR AHMAD
4	10083	NAZISH	SHOUKAT ALI
5	10085	NOREENA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK
6	10110	SAMINA	ABDUL HAQ
7	10309	ARSLAN ALI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
8	10320	ASAD ALI	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
9	10322	ASAD JAMIL	JAMIL AHMAD
10	10363	BASHARAT ALI	GHULAM RASOOL
11	10424	FARHAN AHMED	SHAHBAZ AHMED
12	10504	HAFIZ SHEHRAM RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED
13	10536	IMRAN ALI	FARYAD ALI
14	10573	KAMRAN HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF
15	10583	KASHIF IMRAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
16	10588	KHALID ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
17	10591	KHALIL AHMAD	GHULAM YASEEN
18	10789	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	MUHAMMAD ARIF
19	10807	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	RIAZ AHMED
20	10839	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
21	10922	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASIF	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
22	10957	MUHAMMAD RASHID SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
23	10969	MUHAMMAD SAEED	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
24	10975	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	MUHAMMAD SAEED
25	10977	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	SHAMIM UD DIN
26	10981	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
27	11020	MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
28	11023	MUHAMMAD TABISH	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
29	11031	MUHAMMAD TANVIR AHMAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
30	11207	NAVEED ANJUM	MUHAMMED SHARIF
31	11259	RASHID MEHMOOD	ABDUL AZIZ
32	11265	RIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD FAZAL
33	11275	SABIR HUSSAIN	NAZEER AHMAD
34	11301	SAJID ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
35	11317	SAQIB ALI	SYED MEHMOOD ALI SHAH

36	11319	SARFARAZ AHMED	MANSAB ALI
37	11323	SHABAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
38	11328	SHAFQUAT ALI	SHAMRAIZ KHAN
39	11329	SHAH FAISAL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH
40	11334	SHAHBAZ BILAL	MUHAMMAD BILAL
41	11341	SHAHID HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
42	11352	SHAKEEL AHMAD	FAQEER HUSSAIN
43	11362	SHEHBAZ HAYYAT	MUHAMMAD HAYYAT
44	11373	SHOAIB MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD AHMAD
45	11396	SYED IFTIKHAR SHAH	SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH
46	11397	SYED KHIZAR MAHMOOD ZAIDI	SYED SHABI UL HUSSNAIN ZAIDI
47	11404	SYED ZAIN HAIDER	SYED MURTAZA HUSSAIN SHAH
48	11493	WAQAS FAIZ	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
49	11524	ZEESHAN LATIF	ABDUL LATIF BHUTTI

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 1K 2017

Dated: 21-02-2017

Secretary